
Danmarksserie Herrer, Sjælland Match no. 142406 Day: 7 16-03-2025 City: 2000 Frederiksberg Country: 

09:30:00 Hall: Kedelhallen, 1

ROSTER

VLI.2
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Anton F Holsøe-Mortensen 16543

3 Rasmus Frost Gjengedal 13309

4 Jeppe Flydtkjær 15365

6 Christian Otterstrøm 27630

10 Simon Tang Knudsen 14808

12 Jim Vad Sørensen 13750

14 L Andreas Cosmus 16922

21 Magnus Kjær Broløs 29908

22 Carl Kjølby 24786

24 Simas Maziliauskas 30631

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Kelly Zwart

AS Pelle Rye Hartmann

X

X

X

Gentofte Volley.3
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 L Simon Boelskov Meyer 30695

2 Alfred Pontoppidan 36065

5 Jens Christian Sebber 32140

6 Falke Ploug 17145

7 Julius Outze 34087

8 Christian August Kaiser 21712

13 Tristan Ploug 36504

14 Nicholas Hartby 22647

15 William Kento Rasmussen

16 Poul Axel Cederholm 29121

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Liza Doppler

AS Jonas Aagaard Jalving

AS2 Rantzen Rantzen

AS3 Christoffer Ploug

X

Roster approved on the 16-03-2025 Roster approved on the 16-03-2025


